M
ultip
a
ra
m
eter
59
Benchtop Meters — Multiparameter...setting the standard

±5°C (±9°F)
Connectors BNC BNC BNC 8-pin DIN 8-pin DIN 8-pin DIN 8-pin DIN 8-pin DIN
Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35414-20 WD-35414-21 PC 2700
meter only
Meter, electrode holder and AC
adapter
WD-35414-00 WD-35414-01 PC 2700
meter
Meter, pH electrode with double-
junction, refillable, glass body;
conductivity/temperature probe
35412-10, electrode holder, and AC
adapter
Accessories
WD-35805-04 Replacement pH electrode; double-junction, glass body, refillable
WD-35412-10 Replacement conductivity/temperature probe for 2700-series
meter; 4-cell, K= 1.0 epoxy/graphite
WD-35420-01 RS-232 data cable
WD-35630-53 USB data cable
Temperature compensation: manual or automatic from –5°C to 105°C
Conductivity temp coefficient: adjustable from 0.0 to 10% per °F/°C
Conductivity cell constant: 0.010 to 10.000
Conductivity-to-TDS factor: adjustable from 0.4 to 1.0